



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 10/2024**

ARYAMAN SHARMAPlaintiff

Through: None.

versus

MANJU SHARMADefendant

Through: Mr P. Banerjee and Mr Arnav Kumar,
Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **13.08.2024**

I.A. 35526/2024

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 08.10.024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 13, 2024
MK